
WRRC Farmers Market 5K May 12, 2021

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

1 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/5 17:40 5:41
9 Lincoln Miller 2 M1319 1/1 18:18 5:53

16 Logan Bradley-Trietsch 3 M2029 1/2 19:12 6:11

7 Tracy Cahee 4 F4049 1/3 20:01 6:27
11 Mindy Lake 5 F2029 1/2 21:27 6:54

25 Hacene Smaine 6 M5059 1/5 19:30 6:17

15 Alan Bunning 7 M5059 2/5 21:26 6:54

8 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 1/4 23:23 7:32

17 James Weaver 9 M4049 2/4 28:34 9:12

18 Russell Weaver 10 M<13 1/1 28:34 9:12

19 Brandon Sturm 11 M4049 3/4 23:45 7:39

24 Brian Hall 12 M4049 4/4 23:52 7:41

4 Jonathan Hillery 13 M2029 2/2 24:52 8:00

12 Joe Ely 14 M60+ 2/5 26:49 8:38

10 Burgess Davis 15 M60+ 3/5 27:26 8:50

30 Lisa Rhine 16 F5059 1/4 25:01 8:03

26 Michelle Chutka 17 F3039 1/2 26:16 8:27

27 Michael Sentman 18 M3039 1/1 26:33 8:33

23 David Stein 19 M5059 3/5 26:40 8:35

22 Donna Riley 20 F4049 2/3 26:49 8:38

21 Tom Colby 21 M60+ 4/5 27:11 8:45

29 Jen William 22 F4049 3/3 28:29 9:10

3 Beth Frantz 23 F3039 2/2 29:19 9:26

2 Lorrie Rainey 24 F5059 2/4 29:19 9:26

13 Dennis Hoffman 25 M60+ 5/5 29:36 9:32

14 Paul Wenthold 26 M5059 4/5 31:06 10:01

5 Betsy Hillery 27 F5059 3/4 37:00 11:55

6 Caitlin Hillery 28 F2029 2/2 37:00 11:55

28 Kathy Colby 29 F5059 4/4 32:42 10:32

20 Greg Paton 30 M5059 5/5 41:37 13:24

.

Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

7 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/3 20:01 6:27

11 Mindy Lake 2 F2029 1/2 21:27 6:54

30 Lisa Rhine 3 F5059 1/4 25:01 8:03

.

Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

1 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/5 17:40 5:41

9 Lincoln Miller 2 M1319 1/1 18:18 5:53

16 Logan Bradley-Trietsch 3 M2029 1/2 19:12 6:11

.



Female <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

.

Female 13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

.

Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

11 Mindy Lake 5 F2029 1/2 21:27 21:27

6 Caitlin Hillery 28 F2029 2/2 37:00 37:00

.

Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

26 Michelle Chutka 17 F3039 1/2 26:16 8:27

3 Beth Frantz 23 F3039 2/2 29:19 9:26

.

Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

7 Tracy Cahee 4 F4049 1/3 20:01 6:27

22 Donna Riley 20 F4049 2/3 26:49 8:38

29 Jen William 22 F4049 3/3 28:29 9:10

.

Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

30 Lisa Rhine 16 F5059 1/4 25:01 8:03

2 Lorrie Rainey 24 F5059 2/4 29:19 9:26

5 Betsy Hillery 27 F5059 3/4 37:00 11:55

28 Kathy Colby 29 F5059 4/4 32:42 10:32

.

Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

.

Male <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

18 Russell Weaver 10 M<13 1/1 28:34 9:12

.

Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

9 Lincoln Miller 2 M1319 1/1 18:18 5:53

.

Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

16 Logan Bradley-Trietsch 3 M2029 1/2 19:12 6:11

4 Jonathan Hillery 13 M2029 2/2 24:52 8:00

.

Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

27 Michael Sentman 18 M3039 1/1 26:33 8:33



.

Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

8 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 1/4 23:23 7:32

17 James Weaver 9 M4049 2/4 28:34 9:12

19 Brandon Sturm 11 M4049 3/4 23:45 7:39

24 Brian Hall 12 M4049 4/4 23:52 7:41

.

Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

25 Hacene Smaine 6 M5059 1/5 19:30 6:17

15 Alan Bunning 7 M5059 2/5 21:26 6:54

23 David Stein 19 M5059 3/5 26:40 8:35

14 Paul Wenthold 26 M5059 4/5 31:06 10:01

20 Greg Paton 30 M5059 5/5 41:37 13:24

.

Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

1 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/5 17:40 5:41

12 Joe Ely 14 M60+ 2/5 26:49 8:38

10 Burgess Davis 15 M60+ 3/5 27:26 8:50

21 Tom Colby 21 M60+ 4/5 27:11 8:45

13 Dennis Hoffman 25 M60+ 5/5 29:36 9:32

.


